Withdrawal from Consolidated Fund/Public Account - Sanctioned —Orders issued 

Ref: 	1) 6.0(P) No. 177/2006/Fin Dated 12.04.2006. 
2) Order No. GO(Rt) 2379/2015/LSGD of Kerala LSGD, Dtd.03/06/2015. 

Order No. MOAl2/KRE1/3118/2015 of Kochi (M) Corporation. 

Sanction is hereby accorded for the drawl of Z 1659761/- (Z Sixteen Lakh Fifty Nine 
Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixty One only) from Project under LAC-ADS From M LA Fund (Name - 
and Project/scheme) for

,  the work of Contruction of Classroom Building at Govt. LPS Vennala in 

div. 46 of Kochi Municipal Corporation. (2i part& Final Bill)(For A D 5) for which Approval L S 6